5:00pm
5:05pm
5:10pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

6:45pm
7:00pm

Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street Waterbury
Thursday May 22, 2025

Agenda

Welcome / Public Comment / Approve Agenda
Approve minutes of April 28, 2025 meeting

Move the 5-gallon buckets from out front to the basement of the
municipal building.

Winooski Flood Resilience Collaborative take aways
Waterbury Volunteer Fair comments

Discussion on priorities for volunteer job descriptions and
brainstorming

Other new business

Adjourn

Next meeting June 23, 2025



