## Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street Waterbury Thursday May 22, 2025

## Agenda

5:00pm	Welcome / Public Comment / Approve Agenda
5:05pm	Approve minutes of April 28, 2025 meeting
5:10pm	Move the 5-gallon buckets from out front to the basement of the municipal building.
5:30pm	Winooski Flood Resilience Collaborative take aways
6:00pm	Waterbury Volunteer Fair comments
6:15pm	Discussion on priorities for volunteer job descriptions and brainstorming
6:45pm	Other new business
7:00pm	Adjourn

Next meeting June 23, 2025